Criminal Criminal Criminal Cases  Criminal Cases Tried by Criminal Cases Tried by

Court Criminal Cases Cases Clearance Criminal Case Criminal Case Motions for Criminal Case Motions for Criminal Case  Criminal Cases Tried Tried by Associate  Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Jury Panels Continuance Granted Continuance Denied Pleas Accepted by Presiding Judge Judge Term Assignment Term Assignment
320570194 194th District Court 6/1/2024 262 237 90% 0 0 0 171 4 1 0
320570195 195th District Court 6/1/2024 232 184 79% 2 1 0 145 2 ] 0
320570203 203rd District Court 6/1/2024 281 253 90% 1 2 0 164 0 ] 1
320570204 204th District Court 6/1/2024 292 260 89% 0 1 0 180 0 0 0
320570265 265th District Court 6/1/2024 254 246 97% 1 4 0 138 10 0 0
320570282 282nd District Court 6/1/2024 208 218 105% 0 1 1 102 0 0 0
320570283 283rd District Court 6/1/2024 223 167 75% 1 0 0 125 0 0 1
320570291 291st District Court 6/1/2024 291 234 80% 0 0 0 157 0 0 0
320570292 292nd District Court 6/1/2024 263 245 93% 0 2 0 184 0 0 0
320570363 363rd District Court 6/1/2024 241 189 78% 0 0 0 119 0 0 0
330570001 Criminal District Court No. 1 6/1/2024 264 282 107% 0 0 0 167 0 0 0
330570002 Criminal District Court No. 2 6/1/2024 268 222 83% 0 2 0 152 1 0 0
330570003 Criminal District Court No. 3 6/1/2024 247 219 89% 1 3 0 150 1 0 0
330570004 Criminal District Court No. 4 6/1/2024 260 232 89% 0 0 0 165 0 0 0
330570005 Criminal District Court No. 5 6/1/2024 274 201 73% 1 0 0 125 0 0 0
330570006 Criminal District Court No. 6 6/1/2024 275 223 81% 2 4 0 152 1 0 1
330570007 Criminal District Court No. 7 6/1/2024 263 192 73% 1 1 1 133 11 0 0



Civil Cases Tried by Civil Cases Tried by

Court Civil Cases Civil Cases Civil Clearance  Civil Case Civil Case Motions for Civil Case Motions for Civil Cases Tried by Civil Cases Tried by  Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier Court Name Report Date  Assigned Disposed Rate Jury Panels  Continuance Granted  Continuance Denied Presiding Judge Associate Judge Term Assignment Term Assignment
320570014 14th District Court 6/1/2024 231 247 107% 3 1 3 3 0 0 0
320570044 44th District Court 6/1/2024 208 212 101% 8 0
320570068 68th District Court 6/1/2024 219 214 97% 4 5 1 9 0 0 0
320570095 95th District Court 6/1/2024 209 193 92% 2 1 6 5 0 0 4
320570101 101st District Court 6/1/2024 227 257 113% 1 7
320570116 116th District Court 6/1/2024 214 210 98% 1 10 3 4 0 0 0
320570134 134th District Court 6/1/2024 211 210 99% 4 13 0 11 0 0 1
320570160 160th District Court 6/1/2024 196 186 94% 1 5 0 5 0 0 0
320570162 162nd District Court 6/1/2024 191 180 94% 6 0
320570191 191st District Court 6/1/2024 181 134 74% 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
320570192 192nd District Court 6/1/2024 194 189 97% 2 17 7 0 0 0 3
320570193 193rd District Court 6/1/2024 187 151 80% 5 0
320570298 298th District Court 6/1/2024 203 168 82% 1 0



Court
Identifier

320570254
320570255
320570256
320570301
320570302
320570303
320570330

Court Name
254th District Court
255th District Court
256th District Court
301st District Court
302nd District Court
303rd District Court
330th District Court

Report Date
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024

Family Cases
Assigned
289
321
288
297
218
282
298

Family Cases Family Clearance Family Case

Disposed
332
294
310
350
296
309
307

Rate
114%
91%

107%
118%
135%
109%
103%

Jury Panels
0

o oo o oo

Family Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
0

N O WwN O o

Family Cases Tried by

Family Case Motions for Family Cases Tried Family Cases Tried Visiting Judge - Short

Continuance Denied
0

N O R O o o

by Presiding Judge by Associate Judge

19

© oo woo

4
20
15
25
21
18
12

Term Assignment
0

o o oo oo

Family Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
0

O oo o oo



Court
Identifier

320570304

320570305

Court Name
304th District Court
305th District Court

Juvenile
Juvenile Cases Cases
Report Date  Assigned Disposed

6/1/2024 146 170
6/1/2024 129 108

Juvenile
Clearance
Rate
116%
83%

Juvenile Case
Jury Panels

Juvenile Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
0
1

Juvenile Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
0
0

Juvenile Juvenile Cases
Case Pleas Tried by Presiding
Accepted Judge

Juvenile Cases
Tried by
Associate Judge

Juvenile Cases Tried
by Visiting Judge -
Short Term
Assignment

Juvenile Cases Tried
by Visiting Judge -
Long Term
Assignment



