				Criminal	Criminal						Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases Tried by	Criminal Cases Tried by
Court			Criminal Cases	Cases	Clearance	Criminal Case	Criminal Case Motions for	Criminal Case Motions for	Criminal Case	Criminal Cases Tried	Tried by Associate	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	Continuance Granted	Continuance Denied	Pleas Accepted	by Presiding Judge	Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	6/1/2024	262	237	90%	0	0	0	171	4	1	0	
320570195	195th District Court	6/1/2024	232	184	79%	2	1	0	145	2	0	0	
320570203	203rd District Court	6/1/2024	281	253	90%	1	2	0	164	0	0	1	
320570204	204th District Court	6/1/2024	292	260	89%	0	1	0	180	0	0	0	
320570265	265th District Court	6/1/2024	254	246	97%	1	4	0	138	10	0	0	
320570282	282nd District Court	6/1/2024	208	218	105%	0	1	1	102	0	0	0	
320570283	283rd District Court	6/1/2024	223	167	75%	1	0	0	125	0	0	1	
320570291	291st District Court	6/1/2024	291	234	80%	0	0	0	157	0	0	0	
320570292	292nd District Court	6/1/2024	263	245	93%	0	2	0	184	0	0	0	
320570363	363rd District Court	6/1/2024	241	189	78%	0	0	0	119	0	0	0	
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	6/1/2024	264	282	107%	0	0	0	167	0	0	0	
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	6/1/2024	268	222	83%	0	2	0	152	1	0	0	
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	6/1/2024	247	219	89%	1	3	0	150	1	0	0	
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	6/1/2024	260	232	89%	0	0	0	165	0	0	0	
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	6/1/2024	274	201	73%	1	0	0	125	0	0	0	
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	6/1/2024	275	223	81%	2	4	0	152	1	0	1	
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	6/1/2024	263	192	73%	1	1	1	133	11	0	0	

Court			Civil Cases	Civil Cases	Civil Clearance	Civil Case	Civil Case Motions for		•	•	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	Continuance Granted	Continuance Denied	Presiding Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	6/1/2024	231	247	107%	3	1	3	3	0	0	0
320570044	44th District Court	6/1/2024	208	212	101%		8	0				
320570068	68th District Court	6/1/2024	219	214	97%	4	5	1	9	0	0	0
320570095	95th District Court	6/1/2024	209	193	92%	2	1	6	5	0	0	4
320570101	101st District Court	6/1/2024	227	257	113%		1	7				
320570116	116th District Court	6/1/2024	214	210	98%	1	10	3	4	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Court	6/1/2024	211	210	99%	4	13	0	11	0	0	1
320570160	160th District Court	6/1/2024	196	186	94%	1	5	0	5	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	6/1/2024	191	180	94%		6	0				
320570191	191st District Court	6/1/2024	181	134	74%	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
320570192	192nd District Court	6/1/2024	194	189	97%	2	17	7	0	0	0	3
320570193	193rd District Court	6/1/2024	187	151	80%		5	0				
320570298	298th District Court	6/1/2024	203	168	82%		1	0				

							Family Case Motions				Family Cases Tried by	Family Cases Tried by
Court			Family Cases	Family Cases	Family Clearance	Family Case	for Continuance	Family Case Motions for	Family Cases Tried	Family Cases Tried	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	Continuance Denied	by Presiding Judge	by Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	6/1/2024	289	332	114%	0	0	0	19	4	0	0
320570255	255th District Court	6/1/2024	321	294	91%	0	0	0	0	20	0	0
320570256	256th District Court	6/1/2024	288	310	107%	0	0	0	0	15	0	0
320570301	301st District Court	6/1/2024	297	350	118%	0	2	0	9	25	0	0
320570302	302nd District Court	6/1/2024	218	296	135%	0	3	1	0	21	0	0
320570303	303rd District Court	6/1/2024	282	309	109%	0	0	0	0	18	0	0
320570330	330th District Court	6/1/2024	298	307	103%	0	2	2	9	12	0	0

												Juvenile Cases Tried	Juvenile Cases Tried
				Juvenile	Juvenile		Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	by Visiting Judge -	by Visiting Judge -
Court			Juvenile Cases	Cases	Clearance	Juvenile Case	for Continuance	for Continuance	Case Pleas	Tried by Presiding	Tried by	Short Term	Long Term
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	Denied	Accepted	Judge	Associate Judge	Assignment	Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	6/1/2024	146	170	116%		0	0					
320570305	305th District Court	6/1/2024	129	108	83%		1	0					